

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
· · ·
_
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(0.0). 5.00.5.2.[6
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(200,1000 2,111,110,100,100,100,100,100,100,100,10
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Octanica dopies Octanicates di Otatus
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
apasaa.aaaaaa ta ta aa aa aa aa aa aa aa aa aa
FC 16-18-24
20 10-19-4
W241000 142962
2 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 -

Office Use Only



500437471335

10/15/24--01032--004 **87.50



COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: GSI GOD	SPIRITUAL INTELLIGENC								
	(PROPOSED CORP	ORATE NAME – <u>MUST IN</u>	CLUDE SUFFIX)						
Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :									
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	■ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate						
		ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED							

FROM:	ALBERT LEON RICHARDSON			
	Name (Printed or typed)			
	7604 TIMBERLY COURT			
	Address			
	MCLEAN, VIRGINIA 22102			
	City, State & Zip			
	703-850-0852			
	Daytime Telephone number			
	SLPYTIME2@AOL.COM			
Ĭ	-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE.	II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
MATICLL		
Principal <u>street</u> address: 5892 MARBLE COURT		Mailing address, if different is: 7604 TIMBERLY COURT
<u>N</u> .	APLES, FL. US 34110	MCLEAN, VIRGINIA 22102
	e for which the corporation is organized	is: D AND IN ALL FAITHS BY DISTRIBUTING FREE FAITH TOKENS AND
	JS LITERATURE.	
		22
		
ARTICLE	<i>IV MANNER OF ELECTION</i> The	e manner in which the directors are elected and appointed: APPOINTED BY THE
		e manner in which the directors are elected and appointed: APPOINTED BY TP
ARTICLE	V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR D	e manner in which the directors are elected and appointed: APPOINTED BY THE PROPERTY OF THE P
ARTICLE Name and	V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DE	e manner in which the directors are elected and appointed: APPOINTED BY THE STREET OF
ARTICLE Name and	V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DE Fitle: ALBERT L. RICHARDSON, PRE	e manner in which the directors are elected and appointed: APPOINTED BY TP
ARTICLE Name and	V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DI Title: ALBERT L. RICHARDSON, PRE 7604 TIMBERLY COURT	e manner in which the directors are elected and appointed: APPOINTED BY TP ARECTORS SDENT/Director DAVID TORRENS, VP/Director Address: 5892 MARBLE CT
ARTICLE Name and 'Address	V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DE Title: ALBERT L. RICHARDSON, PRE 7604 TIMBERLY COURT MCLEAN, VA. 22102. US	e manner in which the directors are elected and appointed: APPOINTED BY THE PROPERTY OF THE P
ARTICLE Name and 1 Address	V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DE Title: ALBERT L. RICHARDSON, PRE 7604 TIMBERLY COURT MCLEAN, VA. 22102. US	EMAPLES. FL. 34110. US APPOINTED BY THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP
ARTICLE ARTICLE Name and Tale Address Name and Tale Address	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DE Fitle: ALBERT L. RICHARDSON, PRE 7604 TIMBERLY COURT MCLEAN, VA. 22102. US DEBORAH J RICHARDSON DIR	e manner in which the directors are elected and appointed: APPOINTED BY THE STRECTORS SDENT/Director Name and Title: Address: DAVID TORRENS, VP/Director NAPLES, FL. 34110, US SECTOR Name and Title:
ARTICLE Name and 1 Address	V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DE Title: ALBERT L. RICHARDSON, PRE 7604 TIMBERLY COURT MCLEAN, VA. 22102. US DEBORAH J RICHARDSON DIR 7604 TIMBERLY CT.	EMAPLES. FL. 34110. US APPOINTED BY THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP
ARTICLE Name and 1 Address Name and 1 Address	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DE Title: ALBERT L. RICHARDSON, PRE 7604 TIMBERLY COURT MCLEAN, VA. 22102. US Title: DEBORAH J RICHARDSON DIR 7604 TIMBERLY CT. MCLEAN, VA. 22102. US	EMAPLES. FL. 34110. US APPOINTED BY THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP

Name and il	ė: <u> </u>	Name and Title:			,	
Address		Address:		 -		
Name and Titl	e:	Name and Title:				
Address		Address:				
		_ _				
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT					
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT ac	ceptable) of the registered age	nt is:			
Name:	ALBERT L. RICHARDSON					
Address:	5892 MARBLE CT.			2021		
	NAPLES, FL. 34110 US			4014 160 3		
				 CD		
	INCORPORATOR			- <u>D</u>	į II	
The <u>name and</u>	address of the Incorporator is:		erico Sico	==		
Name:	ALBERT L. RICHARDSON			†10 th		
Address:	5892 MARBLE CT.		เท่	- 		
	NAPLES, FL. 34110 US					
	I EFFECTIVE DATE:					
Effective date,	if other than the date of filing:e date is listed, the date must be specific	. (Of	TIONAL)		. Also Gillery	
Note: If the da	ate inserted in this block does not meet the fective date on the Department of State's r	applicable statutory filing re			•	
Having been n	named as registered agent to accept service	ce of process for the above s	tated corporation at the	place :	designated in this	
certificate, I an	n familiar with and accept the appointmen	t as registered agent and agre	e to act in this capacity	,	G	
Albert & Richards		Jone J	ОСТОВЕК	OCTOBER 10,2024		
Required Signature of Registered Agent		ed Agent		Date	;	
I submit this de	ocument and affirm that the facts stated he t of State constitutes a third degree felony	rein are true. I am aware that	any false information su	bmittec	l in a document to	
Departmen		нь ртич нен j in in 5.017.133, 1				
U	best & Kickard	Son	OCTOBE		024	
	Required Signature of Inc	corporator		Date		